Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-515K
Introduction
UTC-515 is an all-in-one computer with an Intel® Atom N97 processor, widescreen LCD touch panel, and side grove design for integrating optional peripherals. Designed for
diverse self-service, content broadcasting, and interactive signage applications, UTC-515 systems can be deployed in a wide range of usage scenarios for enhancing enhance
customer satisfaction, furthering brand equity, and maximizing business profits. Advantech’s DeviceOn/iServiceis a next-generation unified device management solution based on the
WISE-DeviceOnplatform. Moreover, Advantech DeviceOn/iService Software is a next-generation unified device management unified device management solution based on the

ARES-2424X-S170201 Table Stand,100x100/75x75
ARES-12250-L101000 Wall Mount, 75/100mm
UTC-515K WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-WIFI-A7E AIW-170BQ, 802.11ax/ac/b/g/n, BT5.2,QCA6856,
2T2R, M.2 2230
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UTC-515KP-ATB0E 15.6" 7H PCT.T/S with Intel® Atom N97, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-515KR-ATB0E 15.6" Resi. T/S with Intel® Atom N97, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-515KP-ATB1E 15.6" 7H PCT.T/S with I3-N305, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1702002605	 Power Cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1700000596-11 Power cable, CCC, 3P, 10A, 250V, 183 cm (China)
1700032693-11 Power cable, BSI, 2P, 10A, 250V, 180 cm (UK)
1960120429N001 I/O cover for UTC-515K
UTC-515K
Fully- Integrated I/O
A. 	Power Switch
B. 	DC Power Jack